
20

EMERGENCY 
ACCESS

Future Trails

Future Trails

SNYDER’S ROAD PARKING LOT
1974 Snyder’s Rd E

GLASGOW STREET PARKING LOT
1522 Glasgow St

23

22

24

26

17

18

15

19

24

21

27

12

34

13

14

16

28

28a

9

29

32

27

16

11

8

1

1a

3

3a

2

3b

4

6

5

7

36 37

38

6

20

10

11a

25

8

28
30

33

35

29

8

31

P i

i

P i

i

i

i

Jacobian 
Bike Park

Trails and trail activities pose risk. 
The WCC and the Region of Waterloo 
recommend that you choose trails 
that are within your ability and that 
match your experience, fitness level, 
equipment and preparedness.

EMERGENCY: Call 911

Current Trail Conditions: 
www.thehydrocut.ca

PLEASE TAKE RESPONSIBILITY FOR YOUR SAFETY

Report Accidents to:
www.thehydrocut.ca/accident/

Report Motorized Vehicles to:
trespassing@thehydrocut.ca

Motorized Vehicles Prohibited

Horses Prohibited on all trails
except the Multi-Use

Fires Prohibited

TRAIL NAMES LENGTH

Kaitlyn’s Switchbacks 1200m

       Kaitlyn’s Swithchbacks Hardline 80m

Testing Positive 482m
Stinky Girl 874m
       Albert’s Alley 600m

       Stinky Girl Hardline 1000m
Frankenstein 2200m
Muddy Paws 647m
The Bride 1000m
Bypass 254m
Rocky Mountain 961m
Scrambler 533m
Adam’s Run 2400m
Sweet Street 706m
       Sweet Street Hardline 290m

Jake’s Attack 379m
Jake’s Break Away 499m
Dead Camel Bend 681m
Arriscraft 1200m
Twister 2200m
Twisted Sister 559m
Crazy Carter 483m
Boomhauer 317m
Kamikaze 427m
Fluffy Bunny 486m
Grace 219m
Dagmar’s Express 430m
Creepy Corner 934m
Godzilla 499m
Jessica 1200m
Bootleg 649m
Monkey Boy 635m
       Monkey Boy Hardline 50m
Back 40 824m
Tri City 156m
Dino’s Trucking 576m
Child’s Play 411m
Ridgeline 169m
Emotional Roller Coaster 466m
Downtube 200m
Double Bypass 616m
Andy’s BBQ Run 295m
Rockin’ Ronnie 882m

TRAIL NAMES LENGTH

Lion Loop 450m
Wild Turkey Loop 1336m
Turtle Loop 870m
Deer Loop 2478m
Beaver Loop 482m
Mountain Goat Loop (two-way) 1900m
Snake Trail (two-way) 885m

1

2

3

3A

6

7

8

9

15

17

18

19

22

23

24

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

1a

3B

4

5

21

27

34

28a

11

12

13

14

16

SINGLETRACK TRAILS KIDS TRAILS

EASY
Suitable for all riders including those with 
little to no experience. 
Riders may be prepared for trail or may not 
be prepared (proper equipment and water).

INTERMEDIATE
Suitable for most riders who have some  
basic experience.
Riders are generally prepared  
(proper equipment and water).

ADVANCED
Suitable for riders who have experience.
Riders are prepared  
(proper equipment and water).

EXPERT
Suitable for riders who have exceptional  
experience. Riders are well prepared 
(proper equipment and water).

TRAIL RATINGS

ParkingP

i Information

Direction

Intersection

10

20

25

11a

N

SCAN HERE FOR INTERACTIVE MAP

RULES OF THE TRAILS

1.	 Don’t Ride Muddy Trails
2.	 Stay on Designated Trails & Don’t Skid
3.	 Do Not Alter the Trails
4.	 Do not litter
5.	 Wear a Helmet
6.	 Stay In Control

Visit: www.thehydrocut.ca for up-to-date trail conditions

Pedal assisted Class 1 eBikes and eMTBs permitted 
- meaning non-throttle operated and max assist speed of 
32kph are allowed. All other forms of eBikes or modified 
powered bikes are strictly prohibited.


