

1 Kaitlyn's Switchbacks		1200m
(A) Kaitlyn's Swithchbacks Hardline	Э	80m
Testing Positive		482m
3 Stinky Girl		874m
Albert's Alley		600m
		1000m
Frankenstein		2200m
5 Muddy Paws		647m
6 The Bride		1000m

		•	
	4	Frankenstein	2200m
	5	Muddy Paws	647m
	6	The Bride	1000m
	7	Bypass	254m
	8	Rocky Mountain	961m
	9	Scrambler	533m
	$\langle 10 \rangle$	Adam's Run	2400m
	\triangle		

	₹	Adam's Run	2400m
	(1)	Sweet Street	706m
	<	Sweet Street Hardline	290m
	12>	Jake's Attack	379m
	13	Jake's Break Away	499m
	14>	Dead Camel Bend	681m
	15	Arriscraft	1200m
	(16)	Twister	2200m

	15	Arriscraft	1200m
	€	Twister	2200m
	17	Twisted Sister	559m
	18	Crazy Carter	483m
	19	Boomhauer	317m
	20	Kamikaze	427m
	21>	Fluffy Bunny	486m
	22	Grace	219m
	23	Dagmar's Express	430m
	24	Croopy Corpor	07/

23	Dagmar's Express	430m
24	Creepy Corner	934m
25	Godzilla	499m
26	Jessica	1200m
27	Bootleg	649m
28	Monkey Boy	635m
	Monkey Boy Hardline	50m
29	Back 40	824m
30	Tri City	156m
31	Dino's Trucking	576m
32	Child's Play	411m

32	Child's Play	411m
33	Ridgeline	169m
34	Emotional Roller Coaster	466m
35	Downtube	200m
36	Double Bypass	616m
37	Andy's BBQ Run	295m
38	Pockin' Poppio	00200

KIDS TRAILS

	TRAIL NAMES	LENGTH
<u>&</u>	Lion Loop	450m
(Wild Turkey Loop	1336m
%	Turtle Loop	870m
(%)	Deer Loop	2478m
	Beaver Loop	482m
***	Mountain Goat Loop (two-way)	1900m
	Snake Trail (two-way)	885m

TRAIL RATINGS

EASY Suitable for all riders including those with little to no experience. Riders may be prepared for trail or may not be prepared (proper equipment and water).

INTERMEDIATE Suitable for most riders who have some Riders are generally prepared (proper equipment and water).

ADVANCED Suitable for riders who have experience. Riders are prepared (proper equipment and water).

EXPERT Suitable for riders who have exceptional experience. Riders are well prepared (proper equipment and water).

Parking

Direction

Information Intersection

HYDROCUT TRAILS

> GLASGOW STREET PARKING LOT 1522 Glasgow St

Future Trails

Bike Park

RULES OF THE TRAILS

1. DON'T RIDE MUDDY TRAILS

2. STAY ON DESIGNATED TRAILS & DON'T SKID

3. DO NOT ALTER THE TRAILS

4. DO NOT LITTER

5. WEAR A HELMET

6. STAY IN CONTROL

Visit: www.thehydrocut.ca for up-to-date trail conditions

Pedal assisted Class I eBikes and eMTBs permitted - meaning non-throttle operated and max assist speed of 32kph are allowed. All other forms of eBikes or modified powered bikes are strictly prohibited.

TRAILFORKS
SCAN HERE FOR INTERACTIVE MAP

PLEASE TAKE RESPONSIBILITY FOR YOUR SAFET



Trails and trail activities pose risk

The WCC and the Region of Waterloo recommend that you choose trails that are within your ability and that match your experience, fitness level, equipment and preparedness. **EMERGENCY: Call 911**

Current Trail Conditions:

www.thehydrocut.ca

Report Accidents to: www.thehydrocut.ca/accident/ **Report Motorized Vehicles to:**

trespassing@thehydrocut.ca



Motorized Vehicles Prohibited



Horses Prohibited on all trails except the Multi-Use





www.thehydrocut.ca managed by the Waterloo Cycling Club in partnership with the Region of Waterloo





SNYDER'S ROAD PARKING LOT 1974 Snyder's Rd E

Snyder's Rd E

Future Trails